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Traslados de personas que se encuentran fuera de su domicilio habitual - APURIMAC

DNI
74293583
74345459
71636830
71853758
71740223
74707859
76511811
31185720
71620153
63384624
74448568
70843433
46329858
74802139
74579020
72170920
09847661
90074836
70571773
76779715
71607356
74274871
70735831
42799427
74612067
02156116
48131432
47716211
77048043
09926101
70677328
44701179
44701176
70422332
70422355
72409061
07042914
62406158
73579512
75000769
73250017
91663017
74454151
75002792
72737364
63384623
63229532
08412913
70494664
73756179
48817054
61091175
42501137
76048444
70292711
48007425
72232911
08412914
46928501
77219422
77017897
77219421
47238501
70763172

Sabado 02 de mayo de 2020

NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS
ABRAHAM ROCA RAMOS
ADALIA PAUCAR ORE
ALCIDEZ SAQUI CHIRCCA
ALEJANDRO GUZMAN PILLACA
ALEX BUENDIA LLACTAHUAMANI
ALEX PICHIHUA CARDENAS
ALEXANDER GAMONAL PILLACA
AMERICO RAMOS RICRA
ANA BARRIOS YAURI
ANDERSON CHIPANA PUCHUNA
ANTHONY CULACA GODOY
ARIBE ROMARIO TIRACCAYA CHIPANA
BERTHA PALOMINO HUAMAN
BRAYAN HUANAMI AGUILAR
CELIA HUAMANI OSORIO
CELIA INOSTROZA MORANZA
CESAR RICARDO NOA CASAS
DAIKI CURO TARAPAQUI
DANNY OROSCO BARRIENTOS
DAVID SALAZAR BARBOZA
DELFIN PURE MALMOREJON
DENIS HUAMANI AGUILAR
DIEGO ABRAHAM ALARCON OSORIO
DINA DELGADO PARIONA
DINI GARCIA TAMBRAICO
DIONICIA CUCHO CAYLLAHUA
EDUARDO GUIZADO SICHA
ESMERALDA TARAPAQUI QUIVIO
FELIX MERINO CCASA
FLORENCIO TARAPAQUE CRUZ
FRANCISCO YSLACHIN RAMIREZ
FREDY VARGAS PABLO
FROILAN BRAVO OCHUPE
GABY MARTINEZ MOSCOSO
GARY ERIK OBREGON GUZMAN
GERMAN HUARANCCA RAMOS
GERMAN LICAS ANCO
GILBER HUAAHUI PINARES
GIMENA VARGAS SIERRA
HERMINIO SECCE LOA
IDOLIA QUISPE ARONI
IKER GAEL CURO TARAPAQUI
ISABEL QUISPE ALEJANDRO
IVAN ASUNCION SURIHUAYLLA OSCCO
JACKELYNE ISABEL MOLINA SOTELO
JEAN CHIPANA PUCHURNA
JELY ALESSANDRA ALARCON OSORIO
JESUS RAMIREZ HUACHACA
JHONATAN OCHICUA QUISPE
JHONATAN TRUJILLO FERRO
JOEL CHIPANA HUARHUACHI
JOHN JERSON TARAPAQUE VARGAS
JOSE LUIS UQUICHE ALHUAY
JUAN CARLOS JARA SIERRA
JUAN CARLOS YUTO VENTURA
JUAN DE DIOS JUNCO CESPEDES
JUAN LIZARDO MORANZA INOSTROZA
JUANITA MARINO HUAMANNAHUI
JULIO CESAR CURO CURO
KATERIM QUISPE HUAMANI
KENJE SEGOVIA PALOMINO
KEVIN ABEL YUPANQUI ZANABRIA
LANDIA MARIA OSORIO BELLIDO
MARCELINO HUAMAN UGARTE

PROVINCIA
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ABANCAY
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ABANCAY
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ABANCAY
ABANCAY
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ABANCAY
ANDAHUAYLAS
ANDAHUAYLAS
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DNI
46646477
61698770
75574974
70085999
72478566
42584333
71827672
42992962
31166711
73574409
80731756
62080172
63380311
78458802
74448567
74383432
61612561
46798547
77018180
46462492
75000783
72083369
46387895
70239136
45680283
73516654
74075062
71114743
75425577
74301069
76705632
74569305
44720317
47264506
75699001
73593123
70930571
73250018
47477310
78257507
43307869
79258887
73579517
44282918
41813247
76798504
48010687
74579019
75426351
44221427
76227049
91714607
73516655
71783987
73454835
72256959
91163470
78271778

NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS
MARCO ANTONIO VASQUEZ APAGENO
MARIA LEON CANDIA
MARIA MERLY COAPAZA LLOCCLLA
MARIA TOLEDO GAMBOA
MARILUZ RIVAS CONTRERAS
MARINO JUNCO CESPEDES
MARTIN JOSE MARCAS PALOMINO
MAXIMO HUILLCAYA VARGAS
MAXIMO MALLMA CHIPANA
MAYUMI ALCARRAZ ACEVEDO
MILLY ABARCA CUCHO
MILTON QUIROZ GAMARRA
MIZHRAIM YEDEMIR SALAZAR BARRIOS
NAYRA CURO TARAPAQUI
NEHEMIAS CULACA GODOY
NEMIAS VELASQUE OROSCO
NICOL ABARCA CUCHO
OSCAR VASQUEZ VARGAS
PAULINA SURIHUAYLLA OSCCO
RANDY YAGO VILCAHUAMAN TRUJILLO
RAQUEL CABRERA ORTEGA
RAUL JUAN CENTENO AYVAR
RENE HUARCAYA MORCCOLLA
RENE PIPA AQUISE
REYNA BARRIOS YAUR
REYNA EDITH LOAYZA TAYPE
ROLANDO CASAS LOA
ROMARIO MERINO QUISPE
RONALDO GUIDO TRUJILLO GOMEZ
ROQUE VARGAS CACERES
ROSMERI GREIS TARAPAQUE VARGAS
ROSMERY LOAYZA TAYPE
ROSS MARY CHACON MANTILLA
RUBEN PAHUARA SERRANO
RUTH JUANA CAMARGO PANIURA
RUTH QUISPE ARON
SABINA ORE HUAMANI
SAMUEL QUISPE ARONI
SAUL OSORIO MEJIA
SAUL OSORIO ORE
SAUL SALAZAR RICRA
SAYIT HUAMANI AGULAR
SAYURI VARGAS SIERRA
SONIA AGUILAR LETONA
UDEL HUAMANI QUISPE
WALDIR HUACHACA SIERRA
WASHINGTON FRANCO HUILLCAPUMA
WILAR HUAMANI OSORIO
WILBER QUISPE ARAMBURU
WILFREDO FIGUEROA LLANTOY
WILLMAN MANTILLA ALLCCA
YAMILETH OSORIO ORE
YESSICA MARISOL LOAYZA TAYPE
YHON YUVER HUAMAN CACERES
YONATAN HUAMAN CACERES
YOVANA CENTENO MEMENZA
ZEYNEP ROSALINA QUIROZ BARRIOS
ZURIT SALAZAR BARRIOS
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